Results of Examination held on 28™" June & 20t October - 2021

Organized by:
All Assam Shotokan Karate Do-Association
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Esha Deori
Asrof Ali

Zara Ahmed
Farhan Rahman
Dipu Rava

Fiza Begum

Irfan Ahmed
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Suraj Kumar Shah
Anamika Tanti
Sunita Ghatowar
Durgamoni Bhumij
Hitesh Karmakar

Himanshu Sonowal
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate
No.

A-26103/20
A-26104/20
A-26105/20
A-26106/20
A-26107/20
A-26108/20
A-26109/20

A-26111/20

A-26110/20
A-2668/20
A-2666/20
A-2663/20
A-2672/20
A-2670/20
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Name

Sunita Ghatowar
Anju Teli
Sondhiya Nayak
Anju Teli

Pomi Tanti
Pomi Tanti
Usmita Chetry
Usmita Chetry
Rosy Kalita
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Kaidim Ulup
Subham Rai
Rimon Hazarika
Prova Rai

Dipajyoti Teli
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Certificate
No.

A-2667/20
A-2664/20
A-2673/20
A-2665/20
A-2674/20
A-2675/20
A-2684/20
A-2683/20
A-2679/20
A-2680/20
B-1155/21
B-1154/21
B-1156/21
B-1157/21
B-1145/21
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Name KYU  Split H.T. L.T. HS11'_ LSI
Himanshu Sonowal 8th 7 6 6 8 7
Mohit Sawashi 6th 8 10 10 10 10
Durgamoni Bhumij 1st 8 8 8 8 10
Anju Teli 5th 8 7 7 7 9
Hitesh Karmakar 8th 6 6 7 9 9
Nikha Sonowal 10th 5 6 6 7 9
Biraj Sonowal 10th 5 6 6 7 8
Dimpe Das 10th 5 6 6 7 7
Tonmoy Sonowal 10th 5 6 6 7 9
Pal Sonowal 10th 5 6 6 ¥/ 9
Pronoyjit Biswas 10th 5 6 6 7 9
Prity Buragohain 2nd 8 8 8 8 10
Rijumoni Dutta 7th 7 8 8 7 9
Sapna Prasad 8th 6 6 7 9 9
Soniya Boruah 8th 6 6 7 9 9
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Total
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Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate
No.

B-1144/21
B-1143/21
B-1142/21
B-1141/21
B-1140/21
B-1147/21
B-1146/21
B-1148/21
B-1150/21
B-1151/21
B-1152/21
B-1153/21
B-1163/21
B-1164/21
B-1165/21
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# Name

45 Roktim Chetia
46 Rehan Ahamed

47  Mondeep Sonowal
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KYU  Split H.T. L.T. HS11'_ LSI Kata Total Status

10th 5 6 6 7 8 15 47 Qualified
8th 7 8 8 7 9 18 57 Qualified
10th 8 8 8 8 10 22 64 Qualified

Certificate
No.

B-1160/21
B-1161/21
B-1149/21



